
January 2023 

École Élémentaire William Bridge Elementary 
 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3  

First day back 

at School 

4 

 

5 6 
Reader’s Choice 

Assembly Gym 

@9:40 

Intermediates 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

Drama 

Workshops 

begin for all 

classes 

 

10  

 

PAC Meeting 

7 pm on Teams 

 

11 

 
12 

 

13 

Evacuation Drill @ 

2:30 pm 

14 
 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

18 

Grade 7 Parent 

Night at 

McRoberts 

7:00 pm 

19 

PAC HOT LUNCH 

(Pizza Hut) 

20 
Priority 1 

Registration Deadline 

& District Program 

Options Deadline for 

Kindergarten 
 

 

21 

 

22 23 
 
 

 

24 

 

Band Concert 
9:30 am & 7:00 pm 

 

25 
 

 

 

26 
PAC HOT LUNCH 

(Sushi Lovers) 

27  
 

 

28 

29 

 

30 

Pro-D Day 

No School 

31 

Tennis for all 

classes starts 

this week 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Munch-A-Lunch open for 
ordering Jan 3rd to 16th  


